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AKW Tax Reclaim Accounting & Consultancy

Contact Name: Mr. Faisal Ahmed

Email: faisal.ahmed@akwconsultants.com

Address: Office 701, Sobha Sapphire Building, Business Bay, Dubai, UAE

Tel: +971 54 582 1550 / +971-4-5662544

https://akwconsultants.com

Bureau Veritas

Contact Name: Krish Sriram

Email: krish.sriram@bureauveritas.com

Address:Al Hudaiba Awards Building, Block C, 2nd Floor, Jumeirah Road with 2nd December
Interchange

Tel: +9714 307 44 18 / +971 56 5224909

http://www.bureauveritas.com/

Ernst & Young

Contact Name: Anthony O'Sullivan

Email: anthony.Osullivan@ae.ey.com

Address: Al Saqr Business Tower, 28th Floor, Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai, POBox 9267

Tel: +9714 3332 4000

http://www.ey.com/

Grant Thornton Audit and Accounting limited - Middle Eas

Contact Name: Aakash Bassi

Email Address: aakash.bassi@ae.gt.com

The Offices 5, Level 3, Office 303 One Central Dubai World Trade Center — Dubai UAE

Tel: +971 50 120 4835 / +971 4 388 9925

www.grantthornton.ae

ISOQAR (India) Private Limited

Contact Name — Mr. Suhas Risbood

Email: srisbood@isoqgarindia.com

Address: Ground floor, Dossabhoy Mansion, Plot no 796, Jame Jamshed Road, Dadar (East),
Mumbai-400014, Maharashtra

Tel: +91 9867 575027 / +22 24100704 / 05

http://www.isoqgarindia.com

JSC "Technologies of Trust-Audit"

Contact Name: Alexei Fomin

Email: alexei.fomin@tedo.ru

Address: 10 Butyrsky Val st.125047, Moscow, Russia

Tel: +7 (495) 967 6000

Fax: +7 (495) 967 6001

http://www.tedo.ru

PKF Aday Bagimsiz Denetim A.S.

Contact Name: Mr. Abdilkadir Sayici

Email: kadir.sayici@pkf.com.tr

Address: Resitpasa Mah. Eski Biiyiikdere Cad. No:14 i¢ Kapi No:10 Sariyer/istanbul

Tel: 0532 384 68 38/ +90 212 426 00 93

Fax: +90 212 426 84 44

https://www.pkfistanbul.com/

PricewaterhouseCoopers LLC

Contact Name: Arturo Lopez

Email: arturo.j.lopez@ca.pwc.com

Address: 18 York Street, Suite 2600, Toronto, ON, M5J 0B2, Canada

http://www.pwc.com/ca/en.html

Tel: +1 416 815 5257

RCS Global Group

Contact Name: Katie Redmond

Email: sales@rcsglobal.com

Address: 7 Wornal Park, Aylesbury, HP18 9PH, U.K

Tel: +44 7727691558

https://www.rcsglobal.com
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RSM Turkey Arkan Ergin Uluslararasi Bagimsiz Denetim
A.S.
Member, RSM International

Contact Name: Eray Yanbol

Email: eray.yanbol@rsmtr.com
togan.guder@rsmtr.com

https://www.rsm.global/turkey/

Address: Maslak Office Building, Sumer Sok. No:4 Kat:2, 34485 Maslak / Istanbul — TURKEY

Tel: +90 530 464 57 01

Fax: +90 212 370 08 49
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